Te Kauwhata A&P Show 2023

9 and 10 December 2023 - Te Kauwhata Domain

SHOW SECRETARY:
Te Kauwhata A&P Show
Community House

1 Waerenga Road

Te Kauwhata 3781

Number & Name

158
210
272
129

184
186
111
141
289
134
174
130

156
192
104
250

185

203

202

101
194
112
150
188
166
165
161
169
168
115
102
147
108

Adlou Edge of Midnight
Adlou Everlong
Adlou Stevie Nicks

Ahuroa Meadows
Rustic Charm

Airthrey Debt Collector
Arahi Vaduz

Arosa Summer Holiday
Athena SE

Attaboy

Bella

Bella Nerissimo

Bending Tree Deacon
Dark

Better than most
BG Challim
Black Silhouette

Braeburn Park Pure
Secret

Brookfield Royal
Command

Brookfields
InYourDreams

Brookfields Von
Strauss

cas
Cascades Hudson
Catraz KSNZ
Chadwell's Sahara
Chaperone
Cherrybank Pebbles

Cherrybank Pocohantas

Circus Boy
Clovercrest Aristo Cat
Clovercrest Lil Fire Ant
Clovercrest Mario
Clovercrest Pablo
Comedy Act

Corivale Bewitching
Lights

Competitor
Gabrielle Morris

Tiffany Hopkins
katherine Frost
Lee Copland

Amy Parker
Natasha Guest
Tamsin Lockie
Ashleigh Rosewarne
Alice Crofskey
Maggie Murdock
Debbie Campbell
Lee Copland

Krystal delany

kelly gray

Tracey Barton
Sophie Chipperfield

Emma Gott
Chloe Roach
Chloe Roach

Rochelle Jackson
Gabrielle Morris
Suzy Brown

Nickie Stroud
Natalie Toeke
Makayla Richardson
Emersyn Richardson
TJ Robinson

Kelly McKinnon
Kelly McKinnon

Ken Joyce

Sharon Joyce

Jenn Savill

Kaeleigh Hooker

107

106
201

201

131

200
278
151
159
240
224
230
237
162
286

254
242
193
288
257
197
143
198
127
181
276
252
221
123
249
189
155
274
259
263

Back Numbers
by HORSE

Number & Name

Corivale Flight
Commander Bond

Corivale Rendevous

Coroview Bachelor of
Arts

Coroview Bachelor of
Arts

Cotswolds Little
Raindrop

Creswick

CS God of Thunder
Cypress willow

Dakota of Bending Tree
Davy Jones

Done N' Dusted

Donero R H
Donnerbeauty
Ellangowan Toy Boy
Flying Visit

Foxtrot

FS Desire

GG

Geronimo Geoff
GG Strike a pose
Glendale Skywalker
glenvar Al-sufia
Glenvar Felicity
Glenvar Foxtrot
Glynmwar Quassia
Golden Ticket
Golden Time
Goldenberg

Hali Al Zaahir
Hawk

Hemsworth
Hidalgo

Holy Moly

Hot Diggity
Hushed

Competitor
Keryn Hooker

William Henderson
Chloe Roach

Emilia Roach
Lee Copland

Elizabeth McKechnie
Emily Mitchell
Tamzin johnson
Karen Stratford
Lorraine Gray

Mirren Tye

Vicki Gibbs

FLEUR KERN

Stella Smith

Alessandra
MacFarlane

Dorothy Lennard
Fiona shaw

Sarah Marshall
Charlotte Crofskey
Shayla Moke
Kenzie Irvine
phillip henderson
katherine Frost
Stephanie Henderson
Hudson Crawford
Hannah Coley
Caren Little

Trish Miller
Debbie Penny
Bronte Gray

Fiona Honeyman
Toni Douglas

Ellie Entwisle
Susan Walls
Vanessa Everton
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Number & Name

113
173
243
103
180
137
177
124
207

216
236
255
125

209
233
133
212
182
211
228
110
215
253
246
275
148
191
258
152
266
157
229
105
220
287
265

163
225
227
153

234
226
251
267
231
205
183
183

Idaho

lllusion

jagger

Kahia Hills Vaudeville
Kaihai Cassanova
Karanga Lady Arabella
Kelaray Galileo
Kinkora Fashion Polly
KL Dinglemouse

KL High Octane
Knightsbridge HE
KS B-Witched
KS Topsy Turvey

La Belle Havana
Landseer Dvine

Las Vegas

Laxon Connection
Leggo

Let's Elope

Life of the Party PE
Linden First Love
Linden Heavenly Music
Linden Little Model
Linden Sweet Success
Little macs

Little Pearl

Lord Gallagher
Mahachi Gold rush
Mahuta Gold
Mangakaraa Ice Blue
Maple Valley Afterglow
Marsden

Marvae Safiya
Matawhitia Frank
Melody Park Peter Pan
Merivale Park Opening
Night

Misty Lea First Edition
Mon Bel Amour
Montbelle Donahue
Morgans Dream Cloud

Mr Pele

MS Premier Edition
My cinderella

My superhero
Ngapa Envoy
Night Fury

Nilloh Sylvester
Nilloh Sylvester

Competitor
Alison Holtom
Emma Gott

Jan Gill
Rebecca Kane
Kara waters

E & K Lapwood
Natalie McCann
Zoe Hodgkinson

Eenie Sanders-
Swabey

Ellie Entwisle
FLEUR KERN
Charlotte Tunnicliffe

amanda clayton-
greene

Deborah Croshy
Mary Tylden
Kelly Davies
Donna Evans
Michelle Vining
Tiffany Hopkins
Julie Wylie-Parkinson
Tracee Powell
Ellie Entwisle
Carla Roskam
Kelly Jackson
Lisa kennedy
Scott Walters
Melanie Barton
Theresa Moke
Sue Pennington
Ella Houston
Rosie McCarthy
Philippa Whitaker
William Henderson
Grace Tye
Jaymee Robb
Alexia Thomas

Stella Smith
Amelia Malcolm-Solly
Rebecca Vastre

Keisha Te Moananui-
Edwards

Alexandra Reed
Amelia Malcolm-Solly
Caren Little

Natalie Croucher
Sarah Matherson
amanda lever

Beau Crawford

Knox Crawford

149
120
132
235
283
219
260
172
206
175
268
268
290
146
139
208
248
154
178
179
195
271
282
196
244
114
145
109
247
167
280
281
214
119
171
138
187

122
142
117
239
285
284

264

264

160
245

Number & Name

No Limits

No Way Else
Northwind Golden Envy
Nottingham HE
Oakridge Rose
Oasis

Pablo Collier
Paddys Last Joke
Persuasion

Peti Peti Custer
Phoenician Gelato
Phoenician Gelato
PR Pina Colada
Prince Fearless

PS Coromandel Gold
PSL Luxe

Red

Regal Affair

Regal Beauty
Regal Enchantment
Rimrock Jarith
River Hights Arabella
rivermill Vinny
Rosalia

Rosari Grandeur
RP Jamiroquai

RP Ricochet
Rubinella

Ruby Blu

Rueben

Rule The World
Sam

Sandhills Diego
Sassenach

Saul Good
Sentorian

Shake Your Bon Bon -
21154

Show a Heart

Sir Tow Mater

Slip

Socially Excited
Southern Star Thunder

Southern Star Venus
Beauty

Springdale Bee Mine
Tonight

Springdale Bee Mine
Tonight

Standing In Line

starlines fashionably
painted

Competitor

Hazel Treymane
Lexi Nolan

Kelly Davies
FLEUR KERN
Chelsea Malloy
Jillian Gordon
Jan Mitchell
Karen Stratford
Tania Weimer
Felicia Thomsen
Liam Murphy
noah murphy
Bridget Floyd
Deanna Harley
Tamsin Douglas
Robyn Wolfsbauer
Barbara Jacobson
Toni Douglas
Kara waters

Kara waters

Beau Crawford
Ashlin Coulter
Jackson forbes
Peter Grey
Anna-Sophia Doering
Regent Park
Regent Park

Billie Roach
Lauren Phillips
Zoie foote

Fiona Honeyman
Jessica Tarrant
Jorja Entwisle
Linda Wheeler
Felicia Thomsen
Natasha Forsythe
Christina Bird

Danni silich

Kristal macdonald
Jo Greenaway
Katherine Reed
Christian Doering
Magdalena Doering

Alexia Thomas
Kristie Thomas
Connor Hill

elizabeth stables
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Number & Name

277
140
170
238
223
164
136
116

232

176
279
118
128
262
256
222
270

190
190
273
199
199
241
217
204

269

218

121
213
144
261

starlines midnight diva
Sugarfoot

Supernova Sunstrike
Tennessee

The BazMobile

Competitor Number & Name
elizabeth stables

Maggie Gillane

Riley Smith

Peter Hill

Grace Tye

The Coalmans Daughter Rhiannon smith

The Lone Ranger

Trevalda Mountain
Breeze

Valiente

Venus

Victaurus

Volante’

VP Cambridge Garden
VP Tiny Dancer
Waimai PS Priscilla
Walter Peak

Wemblybrook By
Design

Westbrook Gossip Girl
Westbrook Gossip Girl
Westbrook Sparkles
Westeros

Westeros

willowcroft Royal Onyx
Windermere In Memory

Windermere Keepin
Secrets

Windermere Memory
Lane

Windsor English'e
Kisses

Woodrow Amelia
Woodrow Skylark
Zeb me Up

Zig Zag

Isabella Meiklejohn
Donna Brent-Jones

Jessica Bentley-
Jones

Brianna Wheatley
Natalie Wackrow
Lorraine Downey
Charlotte Copeman
Hayley smith
Tegan Macnhab
Andrea Miller

Jorja Paton

Fiona Honeyman
Jorja Entwisle
Jorja Entwisle
Chris McKechnie
karen mckechnie
Ruby Hansen
Jorja Entwisle
Lily Biggs

ADDISON PATON
Tilly Hull

Lexi Nolan
Lilly Spooner
Karen McGuire
Kirsten Pike

Competitor
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